ICP DAS Co., Ltd.
Soft-GRAF Website: http://www.icpdas.com > Product > Solutions > Soft PLC, ISaGRAF & Soft-GRAF HMI > Soft-GRAF HMI
    Email: sales@icpdas.com
Soft-GRAF StudioSoft-GRAF Studio
Create a colorful HMI in the ISaGRAF PAC
Introduction
Soft-GRAF Studio is an HMI (Human Machine Interface) software developed by ICP DAS

RS-232/RS-485 4 or 5 4 2 or 4 3 2
I/O Slot or Expansion Bus Slots: 0/3/7 Slots: 1/3/7 Slots: 1/4/8 Bus: 1 Slots: 3
Ordering Information
Models Description
ISaGRAF-256 ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (256 I/O Tags), with one USB Dongle
ISaGRAF-32 ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (32 I/O Tags)
XP-8047-CE6 CR
XP-8347-CE6 CR
XP-8747-CE6 CR
0/3/7 slots Ethernet WinCE 6.0 Based ISaGRAF PAC (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8147-Atom-CE6 CR
XP-8347-Atom-CE6 CR
XP-8747-Atom-CE6 CR
1/3/7 slots Ethernet WinCE 6.0 Based ISaGRAF PAC (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
WP-8137/8437/8837 CR
WP-8147/8447/8847 CR 1/4/8 slots Ethernet WinCE 5.0 Based ISaGRAF PAC (RoHS)
WP-5147 CR